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Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Ave Spread
    1 Gilbert 4 16 17 25 28 30 35 90 21:34 1:48     
    2 Panorama 3 14 26 31 34 54 62 108 21:39 2:43     
    3 Aplington-Parkersburg 1 7 8 48 49 75 90 113 21:29 3:23     
    4 Nevada 11 12 23 37 38 43 121 21:50 1:24     
    5 East Marshall 13 24 29 36 42 55 56 144 22:08 1:21     
    6 St. Edmond 6 18 41 46 69 71 76 180 22:21 2:49     
    7 Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 2 20 33 63 64 67 89 182 22:12 3:54     
    8 Roland-Story 9 10 44 53 88 95 204 22:36 3:58     
    9 Eagle Grove 21 40 47 50 51 58 74 209 22:39 1:21     
    10 West Marshall 15 32 59 79 80 84 99 265 23:11 2:46     
    11 St. Ansgar Schools 5 39 65 72 86 101 102 267 23:06 4:14     
    12 South Hamilton CSD 22 52 68 73 83 91 100 298 23:23 2:39     
    13 Madrid 27 57 77 82 87 96 106 330 23:48 2:47     
    14 Forest City 60 66 70 85 92 93 97 373 24:08 1:51     
    15 Webster City 45 61 81 94 103 384 24:55 5:48     
    16 BCLUW 19 78 98 104 105 404 26:39 9:29     

JIM KLEIN CC INVITATIONAL
 VARSITY GIRLS

 Jewell, IA * Jewell Golf Course
 Thursday, October 04, 2018

 Sunny 56&#176
 Timing/Scoring by:Brett Carney - All American Timing

    Incomplete Teams: Colo-NESCO 

    Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm     
    1 1 Sophia Jungling, JR Aplington-Parkersburg 19:37 6:19     
    2 2 Kate Crawford, JR Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 19:41 6:20     
    3 3 Ella Waddle, SO Panorama 19:46 6:22     
    4 4 Hannah Thatcher, SR Gilbert 20:29 6:35     
    5 5 Addy Carlson, SR St. Ansgar Schools 20:38 6:38     
    6 6 Abby Landwehr, SR St. Edmond 20:56 6:44     
    7 7 Lily Hovenga, FR Aplington-Parkersburg 20:57 6:45     
    8 8 Megan Johnson, JR Aplington-Parkersburg 20:57 6:45     
    9 9 Kylie Tjernagel, JR Roland-Story 21:03 6:46     
    10 10 Kaitlyn Kilstofte, JR Roland-Story 21:05 6:47     
    11 11 Eliana Hornbuckle, JR Nevada 21:10 6:49     
    12 12 Elie Tuhn, FR Nevada 21:10 6:49     
    13 13 Wendy Liera, JR East Marshall 21:17 6:51     
    14 14 Payton Beckman, FR Panorama 21:30 6:55     
    15 15 Grace Girard, SR West Marshall 21:31 6:56     
    16 16 Natalie Rudman, FR Gilbert 21:31 6:56     
    17 17 Sophie Vanderpool, FR Gilbert 21:34 6:56     
    18 18 Aubrey Bemrich, SO St. Edmond 21:37 6:58     
    19 19 Katie Thompson, SR BCLUW 21:41 6:59     
    20 20 Lauryn Embleton, SR Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 21:42 6:59     
    21 21 Lea Friedl, SO Eagle Grove 21:42 6:59     
    22 22 Abby Ervin, SO South Hamilton CSD 21:45 7:00     
    23 23 Gabby Sampson, SO Nevada 21:46 7:00     
    24 24 Mkenzie Robinson, FR East Marshall 21:59 7:05     
    25 25 Rachel Sents, JR Gilbert 22:01 7:05     
    26 26 Olivia Steffen, SO Panorama 22:07 7:07     
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    27 27 Lauren Horn, JR Madrid 22:10 7:08     
    28 28 Lydia Berns-Schweingruber, JR Gilbert 22:17 7:10     
    29 29 Melinda Puumala, SR East Marshall 22:18 7:11     
    30 30 Cara Heuer, JR Gilbert 22:23 7:12     
    31 31 Gwen Steffen, SO Panorama 22:23 7:12     
    32 32 Avril Sinning, JR West Marshall 22:27 7:14     
    33 33 Rylee Sloss, SO Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 22:27 7:14     
    34 34 Brooklyn Behrends, SR Panorama 22:29 7:14     
    35 35 Ellie Mattson, FR Gilbert 22:29 7:14     
    36 36 Maddie Duncan, SR East Marshall 22:29 7:14     
    37 37 Mady Farmer, SR Nevada 22:30 7:15     
    38 38 Grace Cahill, SO Nevada 22:34 7:16     
    39 39 Addy Witt, JR St. Ansgar Schools 22:34 7:16     
    40 40 Megan Schafer, JR Eagle Grove 22:35 7:16     
    41 41 Caroline Shelly, FR St. Edmond 22:35 7:16     
    42 42 Olivia Terrones, JR East Marshall 22:37 7:17     
    43 43 Eleanor Elliott-Rude, SO Nevada 22:40 7:18     
    44 44 Theresa Haskin, SR Roland-Story 22:43 7:19     
    45 45 Jacie Crutcher, FR Webster City 22:48 7:20     
    46 46 Kelly Kersten, SO St. Edmond 22:51 7:21     
    47 47 Brianna Ell, JR Eagle Grove 22:53 7:22     
    48 48 Sommer Stotler, SO Aplington-Parkersburg 22:56 7:23     
    49 49 Miranda Oldenburger, SR Aplington-Parkersburg 23:00 7:24     
    50 50 Megan Sampson, SO Eagle Grove 23:01 7:24     
    51 51 Kaitlin Sampson, SO Eagle Grove 23:03 7:25     
    53 53 Bekah Strobyl, FR Roland-Story 23:06 7:26     
    52 52 Anna Lammers, FR South Hamilton CSD 23:06 7:26     
    54 54 Leah Fett, FR Panorama 23:14 7:29     
    55 55 Hannah Roads, SO East Marshall 23:17 7:30     
    56 56 Addie Lane, FR East Marshall 23:17 7:30     
    57 57 Oksana Howard, FR Madrid 23:17 7:30     
    58 58 Hannah Sampson, SO Eagle Grove 23:22 7:31     
    59 59 Lilly Buck, FR West Marshall 23:25 7:32     
    60 60 Hannah Good, SO Forest City 23:25 7:32     
    61 61 Kaelyn Butz, SO Webster City 23:29 7:33     
    62 62 Jaelyn Waddle, SR Panorama 23:29 7:34     
    63 63 Keely Vasey, JR Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 23:34 7:35     
    64 64 Aubrey Chmelar, SR Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 23:35 7:35     
    65 65 Ella Brown, SO St. Ansgar Schools 23:37 7:36     
    66 66 Emalee Warren, SO Forest City 23:39 7:37     
    67 67 Alyson Embleton, SO Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 23:42 7:38     
    68 68 Paige Seaton, FR South Hamilton CSD 23:44 7:38     
    69 69 Aleksandria Aljets, FR St. Edmond 23:45 7:39     
    70 70 Anna Lehmann, JR Forest City 23:47 7:39     
    71 71 Leah Johnson, SO St. Edmond 23:47 7:39     
    72 72 Kirsten Boerjan, SO St. Ansgar Schools 23:50 7:40     
    73 73 Yolanda Licea, SO South Hamilton CSD 23:58 7:43     
    74 74 Alecia Anderson, SR Eagle Grove 24:01 7:44     
    75 75 Elise Gjoen, SR Aplington-Parkersburg 24:04 7:45     
    76 76 Olivia Kolacia, JR St. Edmond 24:07 7:46     
    77 77 Taylor Renze, SR Madrid 24:11 7:47     
    78 78 Madison Engle, SR BCLUW 24:12 7:47     
    79 79 Hannah Jovanovich, SO West Marshall 24:13 7:48     
    80 80 Eliza Girard, JR West Marshall 24:17 7:49     
    81 81 Allison Oswald, FR Webster City 24:22 7:50     
    82 82 Erin Schieltz, SO Madrid 24:23 7:51     
    83 83 Marissa Jensen, SO South Hamilton CSD 24:24 7:51     
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    84 84 Adisyn Young, FR West Marshall 24:31 7:53     
    85 85 Henriette Winum, SR Forest City 24:35 7:55     
    86 Faith Vincent, SR Colo-NESCO 24:39 7:56     
    87 86 Megan Gooder, SO St. Ansgar Schools 24:51 8:00     
    88 87 Bella Hau, SR Madrid 24:57 8:02     
    89 88 Grace Teig, SR Roland-Story 25:01 8:03     
    90 89 Malena Rumelhart, SR Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 25:04 8:04     
    91 90 Jenna Boring, JR Aplington-Parkersburg 25:07 8:05     
    92 91 Natalie Johnson, JR South Hamilton CSD 25:09 8:06     
    93 92 Lyndee Jones, JR Forest City 25:16 8:08     
    94 93 Olivia Gayther, SO Forest City 25:17 8:08     
    95 94 Adalie Peterson, FR Webster City 25:19 8:09     
    96 95 Emma Auld, SR Roland-Story 25:34 8:14     
    97 96 Megan Jankowski, SR Madrid 25:52 8:19     
    98 97 Anna Weaver, SR Forest City 26:12 8:26     
    99 98 Payton Pekarek, JR BCLUW 26:13 8:26     
    100 99 Kalyn Polley, FR West Marshall 27:00 8:41     
    101 100 Emily Willadsen, SR South Hamilton CSD 27:57 9:00     
    102 101 Chloe Levan, SR St. Ansgar Schools 28:04 9:02     
    103 102 Sarah Phelps, SR St. Ansgar Schools 28:24 9:08     
    104 103 Sharina Deroches, SR Webster City 28:36 9:12     
    105 Emily Brinkman, JR Colo-NESCO 29:11 9:23     
    106 104 Chloe Walters, FR BCLUW 29:59 9:39     
    107 Emma Cerka, FR Colo-NESCO 30:29 9:49     
    108 Mea Skinner, FR Colo-NESCO 30:36 9:51     
    109 105 Paige Jacobson, SR BCLUW 31:09 10:02     
    110 106 Kennedi Steburg, SO Madrid 35:12 11:20     

Place 1 Gilbert Time Spread =
1:48 Ave Time = 21:34 Score = 90

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
4 Hannah Thatcher, SR 20:29 6:35

16 Natalie Rudman, FR 21:31 6:56

17 Sophie Vanderpool,
FR 21:34 6:56

25 Rachel Sents, JR 22:01 7:05

28 Lydia Berns-
Schweingruber, JR 22:17 7:10

30 Cara Heuer, JR 22:23 7:12
35 Ellie Mattson, FR 22:29 7:14

Place 2 Panorama Time Spread =
2:43 Ave Time = 21:39 Score = 108

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
3 Ella Waddle, SO 19:46 6:22

14 Payton Beckman, FR 21:30 6:55
26 Olivia Steffen, SO 22:07 7:07
31 Gwen Steffen, SO 22:23 7:12

34 Brooklyn Behrends,
SR 22:29 7:14

54 Leah Fett, FR 23:14 7:29
62 Jaelyn Waddle, SR 23:29 7:34

Place 3 Aplington-
Parkersburg

Time Spread =
3:23 Ave Time = 21:29 Score = 113

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
1 Sophia Jungling, JR 19:37 6:19
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7 Lily Hovenga, FR 20:57 6:45
8 Megan Johnson, JR 20:57 6:45

48 Sommer Stotler, SO 22:56 7:23

49 Miranda Oldenburger,
SR 23:00 7:24

75 Elise Gjoen, SR 24:04 7:45
90 Jenna Boring, JR 25:07 8:05

Place 4 Nevada Time Spread =
1:24 Ave Time = 21:50 Score = 121

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
11 Eliana Hornbuckle, JR 21:10 6:49
12 Elie Tuhn, FR 21:10 6:49
23 Gabby Sampson, SO 21:46 7:00
37 Mady Farmer, SR 22:30 7:15
38 Grace Cahill, SO 22:34 7:16

43 Eleanor Elliott-Rude,
SO 22:40 7:18

Place 5 East Marshall Time Spread =
1:21 Ave Time = 22:08 Score = 144

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
13 Wendy Liera, JR 21:17 6:51

24 Mkenzie Robinson,
FR 21:59 7:05

29 Melinda Puumala, SR 22:18 7:11
36 Maddie Duncan, SR 22:29 7:14
42 Olivia Terrones, JR 22:37 7:17
55 Hannah Roads, SO 23:17 7:30
56 Addie Lane, FR 23:17 7:30

Place 6 St. Edmond Time Spread =
2:49 Ave Time = 22:21 Score = 180

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
6 Abby Landwehr, SR 20:56 6:44

18 Aubrey Bemrich, SO 21:37 6:58
41 Caroline Shelly, FR 22:35 7:16
46 Kelly Kersten, SO 22:51 7:21
69 Aleksandria Aljets, FR 23:45 7:39
71 Leah Johnson, SO 23:47 7:39
76 Olivia Kolacia, JR 24:07 7:46

Place 7
Adair-
Casey/Guthrie
Center

Time Spread =
3:54 Ave Time = 22:12 Score = 182

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
2 Kate Crawford, JR 19:41 6:20

20 Lauryn Embleton, SR 21:42 6:59
33 Rylee Sloss, SO 22:27 7:14
63 Keely Vasey, JR 23:34 7:35
64 Aubrey Chmelar, SR 23:35 7:35
67 Alyson Embleton, SO 23:42 7:38

89 Malena Rumelhart,
SR 25:04 8:04

Place 8 Roland-Story Time Spread =
3:58 Ave Time = 22:36 Score = 204

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
9 Kylie Tjernagel, JR 21:03 6:46

10 Kaitlyn Kilstofte, JR 21:05 6:47
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44 Theresa Haskin, SR 22:43 7:19
53 Bekah Strobyl, FR 23:06 7:26
88 Grace Teig, SR 25:01 8:03
95 Emma Auld, SR 25:34 8:14

Place 9 Eagle Grove Time Spread =
1:21 Ave Time = 22:39 Score = 209

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
21 Lea Friedl, SO 21:42 6:59
40 Megan Schafer, JR 22:35 7:16
47 Brianna Ell, JR 22:53 7:22
50 Megan Sampson, SO 23:01 7:24
51 Kaitlin Sampson, SO 23:03 7:25
58 Hannah Sampson, SO 23:22 7:31
74 Alecia Anderson, SR 24:01 7:44

Place 10 West Marshall Time Spread =
2:46 Ave Time = 23:11 Score = 265

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
15 Grace Girard, SR 21:31 6:56
32 Avril Sinning, JR 22:27 7:14
59 Lilly Buck, FR 23:25 7:32

79 Hannah Jovanovich,
SO 24:13 7:48

80 Eliza Girard, JR 24:17 7:49
84 Adisyn Young, FR 24:31 7:53
99 Kalyn Polley, FR 27:00 8:41

Place 11 St. Ansgar
Schools

Time Spread =
4:14 Ave Time = 23:06 Score = 267

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
5 Addy Carlson, SR 20:38 6:38

39 Addy Witt, JR 22:34 7:16
65 Ella Brown, SO 23:37 7:36
72 Kirsten Boerjan, SO 23:50 7:40
86 Megan Gooder, SO 24:51 8:00
101 Chloe Levan, SR 28:04 9:02
102 Sarah Phelps, SR 28:24 9:08

Place 12 South Hamilton
CSD

Time Spread =
2:39 Ave Time = 23:23 Score = 298

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
22 Abby Ervin, SO 21:45 7:00
52 Anna Lammers, FR 23:06 7:26
68 Paige Seaton, FR 23:44 7:38
73 Yolanda Licea, SO 23:58 7:43
83 Marissa Jensen, SO 24:24 7:51
91 Natalie Johnson, JR 25:09 8:06
100 Emily Willadsen, SR 27:57 9:00

Place 13 Madrid Time Spread =
2:47 Ave Time = 23:48 Score = 330

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
27 Lauren Horn, JR 22:10 7:08
57 Oksana Howard, FR 23:17 7:30
77 Taylor Renze, SR 24:11 7:47
82 Erin Schieltz, SO 24:23 7:51
87 Bella Hau, SR 24:57 8:02
96 Megan Jankowski, SR 25:52 8:19
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106 Kennedi Steburg, SO 35:12 11:20

Place 14 Forest City Time Spread =
1:51 Ave Time = 24:08 Score = 373

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
60 Hannah Good, SO 23:25 7:32
66 Emalee Warren, SO 23:39 7:37
70 Anna Lehmann, JR 23:47 7:39
85 Henriette Winum, SR 24:35 7:55
92 Lyndee Jones, JR 25:16 8:08
93 Olivia Gayther, SO 25:17 8:08
97 Anna Weaver, SR 26:12 8:26

Place 15 Webster City Time Spread =
5:48 Ave Time = 24:55 Score = 384

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
45 Jacie Crutcher, FR 22:48 7:20
61 Kaelyn Butz, SO 23:29 7:33
81 Allison Oswald, FR 24:22 7:50
94 Adalie Peterson, FR 25:19 8:09
103 Sharina Deroches, SR 28:36 9:12

Place 16 BCLUW Time Spread =
9:29 Ave Time = 26:39 Score = 404

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
19 Katie Thompson, SR 21:41 6:59
78 Madison Engle, SR 24:12 7:47
98 Payton Pekarek, JR 26:13 8:26
104 Chloe Walters, FR 29:59 9:39
105 Paige Jacobson, SR 31:09 10:02

    Incomplete Teams: 
Colo-NESCO

Place Name Time Pace Top
86 Faith Vincent, SR 24:39.16 7:56
105 Emily Brinkman, JR 29:10.65 9:23
107 Emma Cerka, FR 30:29.00 9:49
108 Mea Skinner, FR 30:36.13 9:51
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Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Ave Spread
    1 Gilbert 1 3 9 10 12 16 25 35 16:52 0:57     
    2 Madrid 2 7 11 19 24 37 40 63 17:15 1:31     
    3 South Hamilton 4 8 20 27 28 57 78 87 17:33 1:15     
    4 Roland-Story 14 15 21 32 33 45 55 115 17:52 0:56     
    5 BCLUW 5 22 23 42 44 80 89 136 18:01 1:56     
    6 Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 6 13 36 51 58 60 65 164 18:15 2:32     
    7 Webster City 17 34 41 48 52 59 62 192 18:35 1:39     
    8 East Marshall 26 31 38 54 61 86 87 210 18:43 1:28     
    9 Nevada 29 39 43 68 91 105 270 19:07 2:15     
    10 St. Edmond 18 47 66 71 73 75 82 275 19:11 2:13     
    11 Forest City 35 53 56 72 88 90 104 304 19:24 1:46     
    12 Eagle Grove 30 70 74 76 77 84 94 327 19:31 1:44     
    13 Panorama 49 50 64 97 98 109 358 19:56 1:48     
    14 West Marshall 46 63 93 95 96 99 103 393 20:00 1:40     
    15 Aplington-Parkersburg 67 79 83 85 92 100 107 406 20:04 0:42     
    16 Colo-NESCO 69 81 101 102 106 108 110 459 20:50 2:03     

JIM KLEIN CC INVITATIONAL
 VARSITY BOYS

 Jewell, IA * Jewell Golf Course
 Thursday, October 04, 2018

 Sunny 56&#176
 Timing/Scoring by:Brett Carney - All American Timing

    Incomplete Teams: St. Ansgar Schools 

    Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm     
    1 1 Rees Tyler, JR Gilbert 16:19 5:15     
    2 2 Sean McDermott, SR Madrid 16:26 5:17     
    3 3 Nathan Patel, JR Gilbert 16:40 5:22     
    4 4 Logan Peters, SR South Hamilton 16:50 5:25     
    5 5 Caleb Silver, SR BCLUW 16:51 5:25     
    6 6 Noah Nelsen, SR Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 16:51 5:25     
    7 7 Jason Renze, SO Madrid 16:58 5:28     
    8 8 Quinton Grove, JR South Hamilton 16:59 5:28     
    9 9 John Ockey, SR Gilbert 17:00 5:28     
    10 10 Griffin Ruba, JR Gilbert 17:07 5:31     
    11 Seth Hershey, JR St. Ansgar Schools 17:11 5:32     
    12 11 Gabe Soda, SO Madrid 17:14 5:33     
    13 12 Hank Powers, SR Gilbert 17:16 5:33     
    14 13 Clay Billheimer, SR Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 17:20 5:35     
    15 14 Nick Wakefield, SR Roland-Story 17:26 5:37     
    16 15 Dylan Ihle, JR Roland-Story 17:27 5:37     
    17 16 Eli Houseman, FR Gilbert 17:31 5:38     
    18 17 John Piaszynski, SR Webster City 17:31 5:38     
    19 18 Jed Tracy, JR St. Edmond 17:37 5:40     
    20 19 Clay Pehl, SO Madrid 17:37 5:40     
    21 Riley Witt, FR St. Ansgar Schools 17:38 5:41     
    22 20 Ty Skartvedt, SO South Hamilton 17:49 5:44     
    23 21 Gradyn Dowling, SR Roland-Story 17:50 5:45     
    24 22 Neifer Ralston, SR BCLUW 17:53 5:45     
    25 23 Ruben Montoya, JR BCLUW 17:54 5:46     
    26 24 Chaz Warson, SO Madrid 17:57 5:47     
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    27 25 Tad Hatfield, FR Gilbert 17:57 5:47     
    28 26 Cam Hungerford, SR East Marshall 18:01 5:48     
    29 27 Aaron Hegland, JR South Hamilton 18:03 5:49     
    30 28 Gaige Pickering, SR South Hamilton 18:04 5:49     
    31 29 Jacob Sanders, SR Nevada 18:06 5:50     
    32 30 Jon Koester, JR Eagle Grove 18:10 5:51     
    33 31 Cade Curphy, SR East Marshall 18:12 5:52     
    34 32 Collin Greenfield, SR Roland-Story 18:15 5:52     
    35 33 Blake Lebeck, JR Roland-Story 18:22 5:55     
    36 34 Max Harfst, SR Webster City 18:23 5:55     
    37 35 Javin Pedelty, SO Forest City 18:28 5:57     
    38 36 Ben Young, JR Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 18:29 5:57     
    39 37 Landen Klatt, SR Madrid 18:31 5:58     
    40 38 Trevor Taul, JR East Marshall 18:38 6:00     
    41 39 Elliot Frideres, SO Nevada 18:39 6:00     
    42 40 Matthew White, JR Madrid 18:39 6:00     
    43 41 Jacob Willson, SO Webster City 18:41 6:01     
    44 42 Henry Kaisand, FR BCLUW 18:42 6:01     
    45 43 Caleb Pawlovich, JR Nevada 18:45 6:02     
    46 44 Treye Teske, JR BCLUW 18:47 6:03     
    47 45 Grant Olson, SR Roland-Story 18:54 6:05     
    48 46 Nicholas Thompson, FR West Marshall 18:54 6:05     
    49 47 Grant Heldorfer, SO St. Edmond 18:57 6:06     
    50 48 Isaac Bernard, SR Webster City 19:09 6:10     
    51 49 Kevin Cogil, FR Panorama 19:09 6:10     
    52 50 Emry Colby, JR Panorama 19:10 6:10     
    53 51 Miles Kading, FR Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 19:11 6:10     
    54 52 Jose Ramirez, FR Webster City 19:11 6:10     
    55 53 Caleb Buffington, SO Forest City 19:12 6:11     
    56 54 Korbin Seth, JR East Marshall 19:14 6:11     
    57 55 Eric Dowe, SR Roland-Story 19:15 6:12     
    58 56 Alex Mata, FR Forest City 19:15 6:12     
    59 57 Clay Willadsen, SO South Hamilton 19:22 6:14     
    60 58 Donnie Swanson, SO Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 19:22 6:14     
    61 59 Tucker Judkins, SR Webster City 19:27 6:16     
    62 60 Blaine Beeler, SR Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 19:29 6:16     
    63 61 Kordell Negrete, FR East Marshall 19:29 6:16     
    64 62 Alex Hooker, SR Webster City 19:30 6:16     
    65 63 Cael Kline, SO West Marshall 19:36 6:18     
    66 64 Noah Kirtley, SR Panorama 19:40 6:20     
    67 65 Zach Moon, SO Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 19:40 6:20     
    68 66 Parker Oswald, SO St. Edmond 19:42 6:21     
    69 67 Payton Johnson, JR Aplington-Parkersburg 19:43 6:21     
    70 68 Hudson Vermillion, SR Nevada 19:43 6:21     
    71 Ryan Wagner, JR St. Ansgar Schools 19:45 6:22     
    72 69 Ryan Wonders, SO Colo-NESCO 19:47 6:22     
    73 70 Tomas Rolon, SO Eagle Grove 19:47 6:22     
    74 71 Hayden Mayer, FR St. Edmond 19:47 6:22     
    75 72 Randy Vaughan, SR Forest City 19:50 6:23     
    76 73 Ryan Duckett, SO St. Edmond 19:50 6:23     
    77 74 Cael Wesselink, SO Eagle Grove 19:50 6:23     
    78 75 Charlie Shelly, JR St. Edmond 19:52 6:24     
    79 76 Jacob Graham, JR Eagle Grove 19:53 6:24     
    80 77 Josh Graham, JR Eagle Grove 19:54 6:24     
    81 78 Gage Koster, SO South Hamilton 19:54 6:24     
    82 79 Christian Eilers, SO Aplington-Parkersburg 19:56 6:25     
    83 80 Joseph Mason, JR BCLUW 19:56 6:25     
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    84 81 Chevy Dunlap, SO Colo-NESCO 20:00 6:26     
    85 82 Connor Bocken, JR St. Edmond 20:03 6:27     
    86 83 Jack Maitland, SR Aplington-Parkersburg 20:05 6:28     
    87 84 Justin Agtun, FR Eagle Grove 20:05 6:28     
    88 85 Riley Oberhauser, JR Aplington-Parkersburg 20:10 6:30     
    89 86 Eli Curtis, SO East Marshall 20:11 6:30     
    90 87 Jordan Swift, SO East Marshall 20:12 6:30     
    91 88 Isaac Sand, SO Forest City 20:15 6:31     
    92 89 Tanner McLeland, SO BCLUW 20:16 6:32     
    93 90 Zach Welton, FR Forest City 20:19 6:32     
    94 91 Taylor Maiefski, SR Nevada 20:21 6:33     
    95 92 Carson Weichers, JR Aplington-Parkersburg 20:25 6:34     
    96 93 Logan Coulter, JR West Marshall 20:25 6:34     
    97 94 Brady Beck, SO Eagle Grove 20:30 6:36     
    98 95 Luke Coulter, FR West Marshall 20:33 6:37     
    99 96 Will Dawley, FR West Marshall 20:34 6:37     
    100 97 Kade Kemble, JR Panorama 20:42 6:40     
    101 98 Avery Norman, FR Panorama 20:57 6:45     
    102 99 Seth Diser, SR West Marshall 21:09 6:48     
    103 100 Elijah Switzer, FR Aplington-Parkersburg 21:14 6:50     
    104 101 Jacob Reischauer, SO Colo-NESCO 21:18 6:51     
    105 102 Ben Rouse, FR Colo-NESCO 21:18 6:51     
    106 103 James Roelsgard, JR West Marshall 21:31 6:56     
    107 104 Xavier Holland, SO Forest City 21:37 6:58     
    108 105 Ethan Shawgo, SR Nevada 21:43 6:59     
    109 106 Shawn Gilbert, JR Colo-NESCO 21:50 7:02     
    110 107 Gannon Oberhauser, JR Aplington-Parkersburg 21:58 7:04     
    111 108 Luke Hill, JR Colo-NESCO 22:05 7:07     
    112 109 Alec Mills, FR Panorama 22:11 7:08     
    113 110 Scott Miller, SR Colo-NESCO 24:50 8:00     

Place 1 Gilbert Time Spread =
0:57 Ave Time = 16:52 Score = 35

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
1 Rees Tyler, JR 16:19 5:15
3 Nathan Patel, JR 16:40 5:22
9 John Ockey, SR 17:00 5:28

10 Griffin Ruba, JR 17:07 5:31
12 Hank Powers, SR 17:16 5:33
16 Eli Houseman, FR 17:31 5:38
25 Tad Hatfield, FR 17:57 5:47

Place 2 Madrid Time Spread =
1:31 Ave Time = 17:15 Score = 63

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
2 Sean McDermott, SR 16:26 5:17
7 Jason Renze, SO 16:58 5:28
11 Gabe Soda, SO 17:14 5:33
19 Clay Pehl, SO 17:37 5:40
24 Chaz Warson, SO 17:57 5:47
37 Landen Klatt, SR 18:31 5:58
40 Matthew White, JR 18:39 6:00

Place 3 South Hamilton Time Spread =
1:15 Ave Time = 17:33 Score = 87

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
4 Logan Peters, SR 16:50 5:25
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8 Quinton Grove, JR 16:59 5:28
20 Ty Skartvedt, SO 17:49 5:44
27 Aaron Hegland, JR 18:03 5:49
28 Gaige Pickering, SR 18:04 5:49
57 Clay Willadsen, SO 19:22 6:14
78 Gage Koster, SO 19:54 6:24

Place 4 Roland-Story Time Spread =
0:56 Ave Time = 17:52 Score = 115

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
14 Nick Wakefield, SR 17:26 5:37
15 Dylan Ihle, JR 17:27 5:37
21 Gradyn Dowling, SR 17:50 5:45
32 Collin Greenfield, SR 18:15 5:52
33 Blake Lebeck, JR 18:22 5:55
45 Grant Olson, SR 18:54 6:05
55 Eric Dowe, SR 19:15 6:12

Place 5 BCLUW Time Spread =
1:56 Ave Time = 18:01 Score = 136

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
5 Caleb Silver, SR 16:51 5:25

22 Neifer Ralston, SR 17:53 5:45
23 Ruben Montoya, JR 17:54 5:46
42 Henry Kaisand, FR 18:42 6:01
44 Treye Teske, JR 18:47 6:03
80 Joseph Mason, JR 19:56 6:25
89 Tanner McLeland, SO 20:16 6:32

Place 6
Adair-
Casey/Guthrie
Center

Time Spread =
2:32 Ave Time = 18:15 Score = 164

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
6 Noah Nelsen, SR 16:51 5:25

13 Clay Billheimer, SR 17:20 5:35
36 Ben Young, JR 18:29 5:57
51 Miles Kading, FR 19:11 6:10
58 Donnie Swanson, SO 19:22 6:14
60 Blaine Beeler, SR 19:29 6:16
65 Zach Moon, SO 19:40 6:20

Place 7 Webster City Time Spread =
1:39 Ave Time = 18:35 Score = 192

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
17 John Piaszynski, SR 17:31 5:38
34 Max Harfst, SR 18:23 5:55
41 Jacob Willson, SO 18:41 6:01
48 Isaac Bernard, SR 19:09 6:10
52 Jose Ramirez, FR 19:11 6:10
59 Tucker Judkins, SR 19:27 6:16
62 Alex Hooker, SR 19:30 6:16

Place 8 East Marshall Time Spread =
1:28 Ave Time = 18:43 Score = 210

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
26 Cam Hungerford, SR 18:01 5:48
31 Cade Curphy, SR 18:12 5:52
38 Trevor Taul, JR 18:38 6:00
54 Korbin Seth, JR 19:14 6:11
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61 Kordell Negrete, FR 19:29 6:16
86 Eli Curtis, SO 20:11 6:30
87 Jordan Swift, SO 20:12 6:30

Place 9 Nevada Time Spread =
2:15 Ave Time = 19:07 Score = 270

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
29 Jacob Sanders, SR 18:06 5:50
39 Elliot Frideres, SO 18:39 6:00
43 Caleb Pawlovich, JR 18:45 6:02
68 Hudson Vermillion, SR 19:43 6:21
91 Taylor Maiefski, SR 20:21 6:33
105 Ethan Shawgo, SR 21:43 6:59

Place 10 St. Edmond Time Spread =
2:13 Ave Time = 19:11 Score = 275

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
18 Jed Tracy, JR 17:37 5:40
47 Grant Heldorfer, SO 18:57 6:06
66 Parker Oswald, SO 19:42 6:21
71 Hayden Mayer, FR 19:47 6:22
73 Ryan Duckett, SO 19:50 6:23
75 Charlie Shelly, JR 19:52 6:24
82 Connor Bocken, JR 20:03 6:27

Place 11 Forest City Time Spread =
1:46 Ave Time = 19:24 Score = 304

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
35 Javin Pedelty, SO 18:28 5:57
53 Caleb Buffington, SO 19:12 6:11
56 Alex Mata, FR 19:15 6:12
72 Randy Vaughan, SR 19:50 6:23
88 Isaac Sand, SO 20:15 6:31
90 Zach Welton, FR 20:19 6:32
104 Xavier Holland, SO 21:37 6:58

Place 12 Eagle Grove Time Spread =
1:44 Ave Time = 19:31 Score = 327

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
30 Jon Koester, JR 18:10 5:51
70 Tomas Rolon, SO 19:47 6:22
74 Cael Wesselink, SO 19:50 6:23
76 Jacob Graham, JR 19:53 6:24
77 Josh Graham, JR 19:54 6:24
84 Justin Agtun, FR 20:05 6:28
94 Brady Beck, SO 20:30 6:36

Place 13 Panorama Time Spread =
1:48 Ave Time = 19:56 Score = 358

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
49 Kevin Cogil, FR 19:09 6:10
50 Emry Colby, JR 19:10 6:10
64 Noah Kirtley, SR 19:40 6:20
97 Kade Kemble, JR 20:42 6:40
98 Avery Norman, FR 20:57 6:45
109 Alec Mills, FR 22:11 7:08

Place 14 West Marshall Time Spread =
1:40 Ave Time = 20:00 Score = 393

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
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46 Nicholas Thompson,
FR

18:54 6:05

63 Cael Kline, SO 19:36 6:18
93 Logan Coulter, JR 20:25 6:34
95 Luke Coulter, FR 20:33 6:37
96 Will Dawley, FR 20:34 6:37
99 Seth Diser, SR 21:09 6:48
103 James Roelsgard, JR 21:31 6:56

Place 15 Aplington-
Parkersburg

Time Spread =
0:42 Ave Time = 20:04 Score = 406

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
67 Payton Johnson, JR 19:43 6:21
79 Christian Eilers, SO 19:56 6:25
83 Jack Maitland, SR 20:05 6:28
85 Riley Oberhauser, JR 20:10 6:30
92 Carson Weichers, JR 20:25 6:34
100 Elijah Switzer, FR 21:14 6:50

107 Gannon Oberhauser,
JR 21:58 7:04

Place 16 Colo-NESCO Time Spread =
2:03 Ave Time = 20:50 Score = 459

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
69 Ryan Wonders, SO 19:47 6:22
81 Chevy Dunlap, SO 20:00 6:26
101 Jacob Reischauer, SO 21:18 6:51
102 Ben Rouse, FR 21:18 6:51
106 Shawn Gilbert, JR 21:50 7:02
108 Luke Hill, JR 22:05 7:07
110 Scott Miller, SR 24:50 8:00

    Incomplete Teams: 
St. Ansgar Schools

Place Name Time Pace Top
11 Seth Hershey, JR 17:10.87 5:32
21 Riley Witt, FR 17:38.39 5:41
71 Ryan Wagner, JR 19:45.38 6:22
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